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Friday, May 7, 2021 

Effingham Public Library 
 

6 p.m.  4-H Public Speaking  

 

Saturday, June 26, 2021 

First Baptist Church, Effingham 

 
9-11 a.m.  Foods/Clothing  

11:30 a.m.  Fashion Review 

 

Saturday, July 24, 2021 

Effingham County Fairgrounds 
 

9:00-Noon General Projects Show   

 

Friday, July 30, 2021 
 

5:15 p.m. Flag Raising Ceremony/4-H Award 

Show  

in show ring. 

4 p.m.  Boer Goat Check-in  

5 p.m.  Beef Check-in 

7 p.m.  Boer Goat Weigh-in 

7:30 p.m. Beef Weigh-in 

 

Saturday, July 31, 2021 
 

8 a.m.  Poultry & Waterfowl Check-in and  

Blood Draw 

8 a.m.  Sheep Check-in & Weigh-in  

9 a.m.  Swine Check-in &  

Weigh-in 

10:30 a.m. 4-H Boer Goat Show 

 

Sunday, August 1, 2021 
 

12 p.m. 4-H Beef Show 

6 p.m.  Master Showmanship 

 

Monday, August 2, 2021 
 

7:45 a.m. 4-H Swine Show  

8 a.m. 4-H Poultry & Waterfowl  

3 p.m.  4-H Sheep Show  

 

Tuesday, August 3, 2021  
 

7:15 a.m. Dairy Goat Weigh-in/Check-in 

9 a.m.  4-H Dairy Goat Show 

3 p.m.  Dairy Cattle Check-in 

3 to 5:30 p.m. Rabbit check-in  

5 p.m.   Dog Show 

 

 

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 
 

8 a.m.  4-H Rabbit Show  

  4-H Cat Show – Will begin after  

Jr. Cat Show 

10 a.m.  Pygmy Goat Check-in 

5:30 p.m. 4-H Youth Auction 

 

Thursday, August 5, 2021 
 

9 a.m.  4-H Dairy Show 

1 p.m.   4-H Pygmy Goat Show

 

Friday, August 6, 2021 
 

8:30 a.m.  4-H Llama & Alpaca  

Check-in  

9 a.m.   4-H Llama & Alpaca Show 

 

Saturday, August 7, 2021 
 

7:15–7:45 a.m. Horse Check-in 

8 a.m.   Horse Exhibitor meeting  

8:30 a.m.   4-H Horse Show 

2021 EFFINGHAM COUNTY 4-H FAIR SHOW SCHEDULE 

To Make The Best Better 

All 4-H animals are released immediately following 4-H shows. THIS IS 4-H ONLY. Be sure to clean 

out your pen or stall before leaving. Individuals will be contacted to return to clean your area.  


